Weed Management Plan

This agreement between land County Weed District entere		and the Musselshell rolling any and all noxious weeds that are
_	located at (legal description as	
The noxious weeds found at	the location above are	
The Landowner or manager	agree to control the above men	ntions noxious weeds in the following manner:
Chemical:		
Rates:	Timing:	
Biological (type and name)		
Mechanical Method		
Other type of control		
the District Weed Office at 2 out per this agreement the M issue an order for further act Noxious Weed Management	204 8th Ave East Roundup Mt Iusselshell County Weed Boar ions to be taken in accordance	ell County Weed Board and will be on file at 59072. If the control measures are not carried d may terminate this Management Plan and with provision 7-22-2216 of the County rder of the Weed Board may be appealed as gement Act of 1985.
Dated	Landowner or Manager	
	Address	
	Phone#	
Musselshell County Weed B	oard Chairman	
Date		
Management Plan expires 3	— vears from above date	